
AGENDA: 
Infrastructure Committee - Housing Subcommittee 

Mayor Donna Deegan Transition  
Meeting 1 

Date: Thursday, July 6, 2023 - 10:30am – 12:00pm 
Location: Ed Ball Building, 7th Floor, Conference Room 715 

214 N. Hogan Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 
 
 
Welcome 
 
Introductions 
 
Discuss of Vice-Chair role 
 
Review Timeline and Framework – Our Mission 

• What resources and programs can be implemented (short term goals and long term 
goals) to decrease housing burdens and increase the inventory of affordable and 
workforce housing in Jacksonville. 

 
Organizations Identified by Deegan Administration for Listening Sessions:

• Jax Housing Authority 

• Jax Housing Finance Authority 

• First Coast Apartment Association 

• LISC 

• HabiJax 

• Jacksonville Community Land Trust 

• Northeast FL Builders Association 

• NEFAR 

• Ability Housing 

• Members of CQLI Special Committee 
 
Others? Who else do we want to invite to present before the committee? Who are we missing? 
 
Open Discussion – priorities of committee members 
 
Future Meeting Dates (location TBD) 

• Tuesday, July 11 

• Tuesday, July 18 

• Tuesday, July 25 

• Tuesday, August 1 

• Tuesday, August 8 

• Tuesday, August 15 

• Thursday, August 17 

• Tuesday, August 29 

• Thursday, August 31 (Final Meeting) 

 
Public Comment/Testimony 
 
Adjourn 


